UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com  |  U-1000 AR2V Quadra - 0.6/1kV Cable
APPLICATION
Quadra construction based on Based on U1000- AR2V, these
pre laid up cables give a time and space saving benefit.  4-
cable twisted bundle U-1000 AR2V single-conductor cables of

UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL
AREA
mm2
NOMINAL OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
A4UA04016 4x1 16 19 488
A4UA04025 4x1 25 24 700
A4UA04035 4x1 35 26 824
A4UA04050 4x1 50 30 1068
A4UA04070 4x1 70 34 1432
A4UA04095 4x1 95 38 1804
A4UA04120 4x1 120 42 2184
A4UA04150 4x1 150 46 2620
A4UA04185 4x1 185 50 3200
A4UA04240 4x1 240 55 3948
A4UA04300 4x1 300 62 5296
A4UA04400 4x1 400 69 6560
A4UA04500 4x1 500 79 8120
A4UA04630 4x1 630 88 9600
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
 technicalspecification
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS